
Airport Transfer、Private Vehicle Charter、Private Vehicle Charter with Guide、Tour Guide　Price List

2019/3/15
Private Vehicle Charter with Guide

（ENG/CHI/OTHERS）

Japanese-
Speaking
Driver

English-Speaking
Driver

 ・Our licensed guides could offer the
guidence of sightseeing places to

guests,helping hotels check-in、the services
of ordering in restaurants and translation

services when shopping.
・Besides, the vehicle  rules are restricted
recently, if there are no guides together,

only driver for pick up, 20mins will be
delayed.

New Chitose
Airport

⇅
Hotel in
Sapporo

Central Area

New Chitose
Airport

⇅
Hotel in
Niseko

The Regular Price is based on
8hrs per day. As the guide will
be having lunch with guests,

guides' meal fees also goes to
payer.

15,000ＪＰＹ 30,000JPY 35,000JPY 48,000JPY 51,000JPY
12,000JPY

+Transportation Fees

Alphard
4～7pax

20,000JPY 36,000JPY

Hiace
7～8pax

22,000JPY 38,000JPY

38,000JPY 52,000JPY 60,000JPY 79,000JPY
13,000JPY

+Transportation Fees

72,000JPY 91,000JPY
15,000JPY

+Transportation Fees

85,000JPY 109,000JPY
17,000JPY

+Transportation Fees

Minibus
9～18pax

Medium Bus
19～24pax

Coach
25～40pax

※The special period,New Year Holiday 12/30～1/4, Snow Festival 2/3～2/13,
Chinese New Year Holiday, Bon Festival, Christmas Holiday，extra fees would be charged. 　　(Tax included.)

Vehicle Type &
Numbers of
Passengers

Sedan
2～3pax

Van
4～8pax

49,000JPY 62,000JPY 66,000JPY
12,000JPY

+Transportation Fees

Airport Transfer
（One-Way）

Private Vehicle Charter

Tour Guide ONLY
（ENG/CHI-CHINA/CHI-
TAIWAN/CANTONESE/

GERMAN/FRENCH/MALAY）Japanese-Speaking Driver

TERMS OF USE
Using Hours：Each Day 8Hours （During 8：00～18：00）

Total Travel Kilometers：MAX.２００km、Over-time　OR　Over-kilometers will
charge extra fees.

Expressway tolls and Parking fees need to pay onsite.
For the Extra fees, it would be charged per each 30mins、1km.

If choosing Private Vehicle Charter with Guide, the ｔransportation fees of the
Guide goes to the payer: if the the pick up/drop off at Sapporo costs 1,000JPY

one-way, if it is at New Chitose Airport costs 2,000JPY one-way.

Email: spk@sapporo-concierge.com
J Eco Tour Co.,LTD・Global Air Co.,LTD



Tour Guide Fees
Calculation Formula

Others Expenses:
 Lunch ¥1000/Dinner ¥1500/Transportation Fees from home

Half Day 1Day Half Day 1Day Half Day 1Day Half Day 1Day Half Day 1Day

1 Sightseeing
(Regular）

English ¥12,000 ¥14,000 ¥11,000 ¥13,000 ¥12,000 ¥14,000 ¥12,000 ¥15,000 ¥13,000 ¥17,000

※

3
Hokkaido Culture
Japanese Food･

Washoku

4
The history of

Hokkaido
Development

5 Ainu Culture

6 Japanese Culture

7
Sports

Companions

8
Adventure Travel

Companions

9
Hobbies&Experience

Companions

10
Special Tour
Companions

11 Nature

Item 2-6 would be charged depends on the itinerary.

Extra
Item Tour Guide Regular Price

Walking Tour

1-4pax Taxi Minibus Medium Bus Large Bus

Extra Fees Extra Fees

2
Other

Language

Mandarin･Korean ¥1,500 ¥2,500

Cantonese.French.German.Thailand･
Malay.Tagalog.Spain.Indonesian ¥3,000 ¥5,000

Hokkaido Japanese Wine Sake･Wine･Cheese･
Crystal Water･Sake/Wine Factory Visit･

Kaiseki Cuisine･Tempura･Sushi･Washoku of
Intangible Cultural Heritage

¥2,000 ¥3,000

History of Hokkaido Development･Policy of
Hokkaido Development  Bureau･Nakajima
Park･Red Brick Ofiice・Clock Tower･Odori

Park

¥1,000 ¥1,000

History of Ainu･Food Culture･Lifestyle
Culture･Beliefs・Museum・Mukkuli ¥2,000

7,000

¥2,000

Ski･Snow Board･Curling･Cycling･Canoe･
Kayak･Airboard･Running･Snow Shoes･

Walking Ski
¥5,000 ¥7,000

Road Bike･Hiking･Scuba･Climbing･Sailing･Horse Riding･Moutain Bike･
Hang Gliding･Rock Climbing･Carving Skis･Kitesurfing･ Camping･

Glamping･Yoga
¥15,000

Knowledge of Kimono ･Tea Culture･Zen･
Etiquette･Shrines and (Buddhist) Temples･

Origami･Vintage Wire Bound
¥2,000

The Calculation
Formula of Guides Fees

in total

★Using Hours:
4hrs for Half Day
8hrs for 1 Day

Extra fees would be
charged if overrun.

 

★For travel agent,

+①Extra fees (left)

+②Hand-Over Fees

+③Settle Fees ¥

2,500　+④Tour

Report Fees

¥1,500

Photography･Sea Fishing･Lure Fishing･
Cooking Experience･Soba Making･Ceramics ¥7,000

Road Bike Tour･Wild Birds Photography･Animals & Plants Watching･
Green Tourism･Medicalism･Wedding

¥9,000
※Medical Tourism Interpretation ¥18,000 Liscensed

Employment Agency /
Ministry of Health, Labour
and Welfare 01-ﾕ-300478

Nature Trekking･Enjoy gorgeous forest･Snow
Shoes Hiking･Mystery Pond･Dog Sledding･

Star Watching･Alpine Plant
¥7,000

Guide Fees Calculation Formula:  1+(2~11)+Meals･Transportation Fees
Email: spk@sapporo-concierge.com

J Eco Tour Co.,LTD・Global Air Co.,LTD


